Proc Means Output

The MEANS Procedure

Analysis Variable : reciprocal

tmc_code

107 +04547

107+(4548

70000

time | N Obs
0:00:00 200
1:00:00 208
2:00:00 200
3:00:00 206
4:00:00 208
5:00:00 208
6:00:00 208
T:00:00 208
&8:00:00 200
2:00:00 208

. 10:00:00 200
. 11:00:00 209
12:00:00 200
13:00:00 208
. 14:00:00 200
. 15:00:00 209
16:00:00 200
17:00:00 208
. 18:00:00 200
. 18:00:00 209
20:0000 200
21:00:00 208
. 22:00:00 200
. 23:00:00 209
0:00:00 208
1:00:00 208
2:00:00 200
3:00:00 209
4:00:00 208
5:00:00 208
6:00:00 208

Sum

2.5248244

3.8128227

36181773

3.5617080

2.08g2080

3.58820580

35812380

3.6086412

2. 7052005

3.6877323

3.6284816

3.6181773

3.818177

3.6137326

3.6145400

3.6633286

3.7858830

4.01307332

4.0285882

3.TB232T

2.5583801

3.6729853

36718736

3.8387452

2.5058322

3.5082147

35423720

3.54237280

2.5254237

3.5217514

34520212

3.4728138



Proc Means Output Dataset
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@ tmec_code

[ ]

s -tirr'.-e

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:00
2:00:00
2:00.00
2:00:00
2:00:00
2:00:00
3:00:00

@ _TYPE. @ _FREQ_

k| o | ol | ot | ol | ot | e | ot | o | o | | o | || = || = | =

7457174
7437174
74597174
7497174
7457174
215234
215234
215284
215234
215284
203362
203363
203363
203363
203363
199997
155597
199997
199997
159597
204175

& _STAT_
N

MIN
MAX
MEAN
STD
N

MIN
MAX
MEAN
STD
N

MIN
MAX
MEAN
STD

MIM
MAX
MEAM
5TD

@ reciprocal

7455036
0.01385383883
1
0.0279745274
0.0123305365
215209
0.0151515152
1
00247244248
0.0115301751
203254
0.0133333223
05
0.0243028772
0.0109145564
199802
0.0132822289
03333223322
00241436534
0.0110008519
203325



